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Category- Unreserved

Mark 
Total % DOB SubjectWe Category Year 

2021 
2021|

Father name 
RAMLAL 
VIRENDRA SAHU 

TEKURAM 
PAWAN KUMAR 

DEVLAL
LOKESH KUMAR 

TULSI RAM 

SHAMBHU RAM 
YASHWANT KUMAR 

MAHANAND 
ROMAN LAL 

|RAJU LAL GUPTA 

DOMAN LAL 

MUKESH 

S.No Name 
1 OMESHWARI 

|MAHESHWARI 

Gender 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 

08/04/2003 CBZ
|31/12/2002 CBZ 

16/10/2003 CBZ 
11/05/2003 CBZ 
08/11/2003 CBZ
03/03/2003 CBZ 
01/09/2003 CBZ
15/07/2003 CBZ 
02/11/2003 CBZ 
09/02/2003 CBZ
26/09/2003 CBZ

|27/07/2003 CBZ
10/07/2003 CBZ 
09/07/2003 CBZ

PURAN LAL DESHMUKH|FEMALE 14/05/2003 CBZ 
10/10/2003 CBZ 
18/02/2003 CBZ 
16/11/2002 CBZ 
11/09/2003 CBZ 
30/10/2002 CBZ
28/05/2003 CBZ 
18/12/2003 CBZ
|21/04/2003 CBZ
10/10/2002 CBZ
|25/12/2002 CBZ 
25/11/2003 CBZ
27/10/2003 CBZ
31/08/2003 CBZ 

OBC 455 500 91 

2 OBC 454| 500 90.8 

3 KUSUMLATA
4 MONIKA 
5 KHEMESHWARI 

OBC 
OBC 

FEMALE 2021 454 500 90.8 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE 
FEMALE
FEMALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

2021 454 500 90.8 

OBC 2021 454 S00 90.8 

6 |DIPTI

7 RESHMI KUMARI 
JEET RAJ 

UR 
OBC 

2021 
2021 

454 500 90.8 

90.6 500 
S00 
500 

453 

OBC 
10 0BC 

OBC 

8 2021 453 90.6 

9 PAYAL 2021 453| 90. .6 

10 LEENA 
11 MANISHA

12 NEHA GUPTA 

2021 453 500 90.6 

OBC 2021 453 S00 90. 6 

UR 
OBC 

452 500 
451 500 

2021 90.4 

13 NIDHI
14 RESHMI

15 RAJLAXMI 

2021 90.2 

90.2 OBC 
OBC 

2021 451 500 

500 
2021 451 500 

450 500 

2021 451 90.2 

MALE 
TAMESHWAR PRASAD FEMALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE
FEMALE 

21 KHIRMENDRA KUMAR SINHA HIMLESH KUMAR SINHAMALE
FEMALE 

BHAGWATI DEWANGANFEMALE
MALE 

GHANSHYAM SINGH FEMALE

FEMALE 
TAMRADHWAJ DESHMrFEMALE
BHUPENDRA KUMAR MALE 

16 DHANRAJ
17 MONIKA 
18 DEVKI 
19 SONALI 

AATMA RAM OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

10 0BC 

OBC 

90.2 

2021 90 
TORAN LAL 
BHOJ RAM 

2021| 
2021 450 
2021 450 
2021 450 

450 500 90 

500 90 
20 DURGA DEV DAS S00 

OBC 500 90 
22 SHALINI SAHU 

23 YOGITA DEWANGAN 

24 HARSH YADAV 

25 MONIKA 

26 |ISHA

27 ANAMIKA DESHMUKH 

KHOMLAL SAHU 10 0BC 

OBC 
2 08C 

OBC 

2021 450 500 90 

2021 450 
2021| 

500 

500 
90 

FIRTU YADAV 450 90 

2021 449 S00 89.8 8 

DEVLAL SAHU OBC 2021 449 
2021 
2021 448 500| 

500 89.8 
OBC 

0BC 
449| 500 89.8 
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Category OBC 

Mark 
Total

448 500 
500 

Fathername 
ARUN SONKAR

RAJENDRA 
PAWAN KUMAR DEWAFEMALE 

ROHIT KUMAR 

SANTOSH 
DEHAR LAL 

SHIV KUMAR SAHU 

SANTOSH KUMAR

DOB 
03/09/2003 CBZ 
04/10/2003 CBZ 
13/07/2003 CBZ 
08/12/2003 CBZ 
15/01/2004 CBZ 

30/10/2003 CBZ 
06/04/2003 CBZ 
12/07/2003 CBZ 

subject Wt Category Year 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

Cender 
FEMALE
FEMALE 

S.No Narme 
1KRITI SONKAR 

KANTI 
POOJA DEWANGAN 

4PRIYANKA 
PAWAN LAL 

PRAGYA 
VANDANA SAHU 

SBHUMIKA 

89.6 2021 
2021 448 89.6 

2021 448 S00 89.6 

2021447 S00 
447 500 

500 

89.4 FEMALE 
MALE 
FEMALE
FEMALE 
FEMALE 

4 2021 
2021 446 89.2 

2021 445 S00 89 

2021 445 500 89 

Category ST 

Mark 
Subject Wt Category Year 

ST 
ST 

Total 96 
S00 
500 

Father name 
ARJUN SINGH DHALE FEMALE

MURARI LAL 

HEMRAJ
KHEMLAL 
NEMICHAND 
DEVRAJ THAKUR 

MUNNA LAL 

OMPRAKASH
RAJENDRA KUMAR 

ANKALU RAM 

KAILASH RAM 
KAMLESH KUMAR 

PAWAN KUMAR THAKU FEMALE 

ISHWAR LAL 
SURESH KUMAR
PAL SINGGH 

DOB 
11/09/2003 CBZ 
03/06/2003 CBZ 
30/09/2003 CBZ 
30/07/2003 CBZ 
01/12/2003 CBZ 
25/07/2003 CBZ 

13/10/2003 CBZ 
10/11/2002 CBZ 
06/04/2003 CBZ 
28/10/2000 CBZ 
10/07/2003 CBZ 
06/01/2003 CBZ 
17/08/2003 CBZ 
26/12/2003 CBZ 
02/11/2003 CBZ 
14/05/2003 CBZ 

GenderS.NoName 
1 ISHWARI DHALE 

CHHATRAPAL 
NISHA MANDAVI 

424 
424 
424 

2021 84.8 

84.8 MALE 

FEMALE
FEMALE 
FEMALE 
MALE 
FEMALE
MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 

2021 

2021 
2021 

S00 84. .8 3 

S00 420 
420 

2021 418 500 
2021 416 500 

416 500 

84 SARALA
5 HANSLATA

6 VIKESH KUMAR THAKUR

ANNU
8 KHULESHWAR

9 ANIRUDH 

10 REENA 

11 TAMESHWARI 
12 TULESHWARI 

13 SHALNI THAKUR 

L14 KHOMLATA 
15 GITANJALI 

16 RASHMI

4 

2021 S00 84 

ST 83.6

ST 83.2 

2021 83.2 

2021 414 S00 82.8 
ST 2021 411 S00 82.2

2021 410 500
500

S 82 

2021
2021

407 81.4 
S 403 500 80.6

FEMALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE

ST 
ST 

402 500 
401 500

2021 80.4

2021 80.2 tu 2021 399 S00 79.8

PRINCIPAL 

Govt, Collega, Arjund
Distt. Balod (C.G.) 



2021 399 S00 79.8 28/07/2003 CBZ 
20/08/2003 CBZ 

ST 17 SANGEETA 
18 KAMNI 

NAND LAL 

NARAYAN 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 2021 398 500 79.6

Category- SC 
Mark

Subject Wt Category Year 
10 SC 

SC 

Total % 
500 

Gender DOB S.No Name 
1 NISHA
2 SHARMILA
3 AAYUSH KUMAR

4 RAMESHWARI 

5 RAHUL KUMAR 

KUSHI 
DHANANJAY MESHRAM 

Father name 
SANTOSH KUMAR BANJFEMALE

SANTOSH KUMAR 

MOHAN LAL

SANTOSH KOSRE

SATANAND 
HIRENDRA KURREY
MULCHAND MESHRAM MALE 

2021 432| 86.4 
24/01/2004 CBZ 
04/02/2004 CBZ 
19/09/2003 CBZ 
31/08/2003 CBZ 
16/01/2004 CBZ 
31/05/2004 CBZ 
12/04/2004 CBZ 

86.2 
FEMALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

2021 431| 500| 

429 500 
420 500 

2021 85.8 

2021 84 

SC 2021 419 S00 83.8 
MALE 

FEMALE SC 2021 412 500 82.4 

SC 2021 409| 500 81.8 

PRINCIPAL
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